AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: CSSB 138(FIN) am

1	Page 13, line 30:
2	Delete "the legislature only"
3	Insert "members of the legislature under confidentiality agreements, either
4	
5	Page 13, line 31:
6	Delete "under confidentiality agreements":
7	Insert "with any member of the legislature individually"
8	
9	Page 15, line 24:
10	Delete "the legislature only"
11	Insert "members of the legislature under confidentiality agreements, either"
12	
13	Page 15, line 25:
14	Delete "under confidentiality agreements":
15	Insert "with any member of the legislature individually"

L -1-